Nirvana Lighting, Castlecomer Business Park, Kilkenny Road, Ballyhemmon, Castlecomer, Co Kilkenny, Ireland

La Monde Brass Wall

Light

Lamp
Material
Max Wattage

Dimmable

Dimensions
Height
Projection

Globe:

Backplate:

1xE27.

Metal + Acrylic
60W

Yes

370mm
290mm
@150mm
@105mm

C€ [O] IP43





